Klubmesterskab 2018

Klubmester
Brian Schmidt
Solveig Thomsen
Jonas L. Schmidt

Aldersgruppe - Herre
0-20ar

40 - 49 ar

50 - 59 ar

60 - 69 ar

70 - 79 &r

Aldersgruppe - Dame
40 - 49 ar
50 - 59 ar
60 - 69 ar

Nullgbet

Tid

20:17 min
25:38 min
21:41 min

Navn

Jonas Schmidt
Peter Balle

Kim Jensen
Carsten Klint
Keld H. Clausen

Navn

Bitten Outlaw
Hanne Hansen-Nord
Vibeke Rgmbhild

Karina Porsmose differensen 1 sek.

Tid

21:41 min.
21:02 min.
23:50 min.
26:06 min.
41:26 min.

Tid
26:46 min.

35:40 min.
35:53 min.



